
I.D.:	64069574

Media	converter

Data
publicarii

10.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

350,00	RON	-	350,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Specificaţii	Tehnice:	Standarde	de	operare:	IEEE802.3z/AB,	10/100/1000Base-T	and
1000Base-SX/LX/HX	RJ-45	Port:	Auto-MDI/MDIX	Network	Cable:	Twisted	pair	Cat.5	UTP	Cable:
100m	Fiber	Cable:	SMF:	8.3/125,8.7/125,9/125,10/125	(20~120Km)	Cerinte	de	consum:
DC5V2A	(	Sursa	externa:	AC100V-AC240V/50-60HZ	)	LED:	Power,	FX	SD,	FX	Link/Act,	TX	100,
TX	FDX,	TX	Link/Act.	Lumini	indicatoare:	PWR,	FX	Link/act,	FX	1000M,	TX	1000M,	TX	10/100M,
TX	Link/act.	Timp	de	raspuns	(delay):	<0.9s	Temperatura	de	pastrare:	-30~	60	ºC
Temperatura	de	operare:	0	~	50	ºC	Temperatura	de	functionare:	0	~	70	ºC	Conditii	de
umiditate	:	5%~90%	(fara	condens)	Dimensiuni	–	valabile	pentru	modelul	cu	1	slot	SFP
(WxDxH):	40x110x140mm	(sursa	interna)	/	26x70x93mm	(sursa	interna).


